4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

02.Jonawa

fil:

: .06.2025
ei : 18.06.2025
e : 18.06.2025
ati: 12

0677022F
0677065F
0677016F
0677033M
0677075M
0677064M
0677051M
0677028F
0677029F
0677025F
0677009F
1100244M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
2" N Longitudine
16:20:32 GPS
16:20:32 +0
13:26:26 GPS +3h

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare

| | senzor |Data Ora

| GUPA |DB12DF2E 18.06 16
| ALBS |DB12DEF4 18.06 16
|CUC |DB12DF24 18.06 16
|GUT |DB12DF26 18.06 16
| ALBS |DB12DF4D 18.06 16

|
|
|
|
| .
|ALBS |DB12DF19 | 18.06 16:
|
|
|
|
|
|

|GUT |DB12DF1C | 18.06 16
|GUT |DB12DF43 18.06 16
|GUT |DB12DF52 18.06 16
|ALPA |DB12DF44 18.06 16
|GUT |DB12DF48 18.06 16
|ALBS |DB12DF30 18.06 16

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 29135

Benzing 48900363 SW-4.6 HW-3.1

pALD 21,06, 2025 05313

FILE ON
SERVER

Jonawa

Trufin Valentin

25° 54" 27.2"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702834
80001D47
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235062_1750263634.pdf

